

SB0649/753920/1

BY: Senator Jacobs

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 649, AS AMENDED

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

Strike the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments (SB0649/884131/1) in their entirety.

On page 1, in line 2, strike “Protection” and substitute “Accreditation”; strike beginning with “authorizing” in line 6 down through “term;” in line 17 and substitute “altering certain training program requirements for accreditation; defining certain terms;”; in line 17, strike “protection” and substitute “accreditation”; and in line 25, strike “, 6-417, and 6-422” and substitute “and 6-417”.

On pages 1 and 2, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 28 on page 1 through line 10 on page 2, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 27, strike “**STRICTER PENALTIES AND**”; and in the same line, strike “**TESTING ARE**” and substitute “TRAINING IS”.

On page 3, in line 3, strike “**TESTING**” and substitute “TRAINING”; in line 10, after “**OLD;**” insert “AND”; in line 13, after “program” insert “PROVIDED BY AN INDEPENDENT TRAINING ORGANIZATION”; strike beginning with “; **AND**” in line 18 down through “**DEPARTMENT**” in line 22; and in line 24, strike “**AND EXAMINATION,**”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, in line 5, strike “**ADMINISTERING THE EXAMINATION,**”.

(Over)

On pages 4 through 9, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 9 on page 4 through line 5 on page 9, inclusive.